
4-0.4-0

5-4(3).4-1

4-0.4-1

4-1.4-2

4-2.4-1

4-1.2-4.10-8

4-0.5-4(5)

4-2.4-2

1-4.4-1.11-9

5-4(2).4-1

4-6.6-0.7-5

4-0.5-4(2)

4-0.4-2

4-2.2-4.10-8

4-1.4-1

4-2.1-4.11-9

5-4(3).4-2
4-0.4-0

4-1.4-0

3-5.4-1.10-4

5-4(5).5-4(6)

4-1.5-4.10-7

4-0.4-2

6-3.6-4

5-4.(2).5-3

4-1.4-2

4-1.4-2

4-1.4-2

5-3.4-1

16

17

18

19

20

33

34

35

36

27

28

29

30

31

32

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

21

22

23

24

25

26

成城大学

明治大学

東京国際大学

明治大学

上武大学

立教大学 

日本女子体育大学

上武大学

学習院大学

東京女子体育大学

東洋英和女学院大
学

東洋大学

日本女子体育大学

日本大学

専修大学

山梨学院大学

青山学院大学

立教大学

山梨学院大学

学習院大学

専修大学

日本大学

日本女子体育大学

佐々木彩帆

村田和夏子

bye

小林彩夕里 

bye

佐藤朱里

千原菜歩

真鍋　葵

勝間みなみ

中原彩子

田口　舞

bye

竹本萌乃

金井あおい

林花連

bye

松井香奈美

37

38

都筑はるな

谷雪月

二宮未歩

bye

八田佳子

副島こころ

bye

39

佐藤紗弥

bye

鈴木優

高木晴香

鈴木南帆

溝田萌

松井望海

三間歩未

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

早稲田大学 杉田栞

bye

西泉沙笑

木原眞瑚

bye

庄崎梓

bye

明治学院大学

法政大学

駒沢大学

明治大学

東洋学園大学



4-1.4-2

4-5(3).4-1.10-4

4-2.5-4(5)

5-3.4-0

4-2.4-0
4-2.4-1

7-5.2-6.7-6(2)

4-0.5-3

4-0.4-1

5-3.4-5(4).10-6

5-3.4-1
5-4(5).ret

w.o.

2-4.4-1.11-9

4-0.4-2
4-0.4-2

4-1.4-5(3).10-6

62

63

64

56

57

58

59

60

61

50

51

52

53

54

55

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

bye

原　茉友花 

鈴木菜摘

bye

草野京香

米山侑里

上田真里那

中野未来

國田有栞

溝口英蘭

東海大学

日本体育大学

法政大学

成蹊大学 

聖心女子大学

東洋学園大学

順天堂大学

筑波大学

日本体育大学

東京女子体育大学

日本大学

筑波大学

青山学院大学

東洋英和女学院大
学

駒沢大学

早稲田大学

東海大学

東京国際大学

羽柴瑠夏

bye

鈴木春佳

野口安香里

bye

野村美由璃

岩本奈都季

bye

豊島舞

木村羽瑠菜

bye

木下瑠萌

中舘夏美

bye

41

荘祥歩40


